
 

 

 
2026 

Palacios Sharks   
Varsity/JV Baseball Schedule 

 
Day   Date   Opponent  Site   Time  Team 
 
Scrimmages  
Saturday Jan. 31  Danbury   Away  11:00  JV/Var 
Saturday  Feb. 7  Hitchcock  Home  11:00  JV/Var 
Thursday   Feb. 12 Schulenburg  Away     5:00  Var 
Saturday Feb. 13 Brazos   Home  11:00/1:00 JV/Var 
  
Tournaments/Non-District/District 
Monday  Feb. 16 El Campo  Home  5:00/7:30 JV/Var 
Thur-Sat. Feb. 19-21 **Hitchcock   Away  TBA  Var 
Thur-Sat. Feb26-28 **Palacios    Home  TBA  Var 
Tuesday  March 3 *Rice   Away   4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Thur-Sat.   March 5-7 **Boling   Away  TBA  Var 
Tuesday March 10 *Rice   Home   4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Friday  March 13 *Columbus   Away  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Tuesday March 17 *Columbus  Home  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Friday  March 20 *Edna   Home  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Tuesday March 24 *Edna   Away  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Saturday March 28 *Yoakum   Away  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Tuesday March 31 *Yoakum  Home  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Thursday  April 2  *Industrial  Away  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Tuesday April 7  *Industrial  Home  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Friday  April 10 *Halletsville   Home  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Tuesday April 14 *Halletsville   Away  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Friday  April 17 *^Tidehaven   Home  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
Tuesday  April 21 *Tidehaven   Away  4:30/7:00 JV/Var 
 
**Tournaments  
*District Games 
*^Senior Night/Parent Night 
 
Head Coach:  Donald Trcka    
Assistant Coaches: Harrison Longoria, Hagen Land 
Athletic Director: Travis Hoffer 
Athletic Trainer: Cassidy Burke   
Principal: Stephanie Garcia   
Superintendent: Dr. Jared Duncum 
 
 


